station fare information and access additional information

jul 8 2025   sbs transit bus service 198a is a short trip service variant of bus service 198 the route
operates from boon lay bus interchange and ends at jurong east avenue 1 opp parc oasis

198 number 198 one hundred and ninety eight is the natural number following 197 and preceding
199

template sbst 1 is an inter town route connecting the residential estates of jurong west jurong east

clementi queenstown and bukit merah via the ayer rajah expressway aye the service serves

books spanish vocabulario a